10/18/2018 19 : 18

Image# 201810189125627886 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	IDITUNES	PAGE 1 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
NextGen Climate Action Committee		C C00547349
		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New r	report Amends repo	
Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 16 2018
Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave NW		Amount
Ste 800	Zin Codo	227716 50
City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20036-4010	237716.50 Transaction ID : VNTPK9Y8DG8
Purpose of Expenditure		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Advertising - Estimate	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
Sinema, Kyrsten, , ,	Oppose	President X Senate State: AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	241892.50	Disbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC		10 16 2018
Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave NW		Amount
Ste 800		
City State	Zip Code	65205.00
Washington DC	20036-4010	Transaction ID : VNTPK9Y8DH6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: X House District: 10
Harder, Josh, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: CA
Calendar Year-To-Date	216251 75	Disbursement For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought	216351.75	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		302921.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditur with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authoriz party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Copeland, Rita, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
[Electric Signature	ronically Filed] Date	e 10 18 2018

Image# 201810189125627887 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	thedule E)		ITUNES			PAGE 2 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FFC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER
N	extGen Climate Action Com	mittee			С	C00547349
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends repo		M M	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	NW		Amo	unt	
	Ste 800					
	City	State DC	Zip Code	Trop	,	72424.00 ID : VNTPK9Y8DJ4
	Washington		20036-4010			ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	X House District: 25
	Hill, Katherine Lauren, , ,		Oppose	Presic	lent	Senate State: CA
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		232983.75	2018	Other (sp	pecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	e NW		Amo	unt	
	Ste 800			Ano	um	
	City	State	Zip Code		,	64822.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8DK2 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/		M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
			Туре		_	
	Name of Federal Candidate		× Support	Office Soug	ht:	X House District: <u>39</u>
	Cisneros, Gilbert, , ,		Oppose	Presid	lent	Senate State: CA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		144300.00	Disburseme 2018		Primary X General
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Juner (s	pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures				137246.00
					-7-	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	ent Expenditures		•• ► 🗌		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			··· •		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M M /	DD	/ Y Y Y Y Y
	Signature	[Electron	<i>cically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	2018
	-					

Image# 201810189125627888 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		ITUNES			PAGE 3 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER
N	extGen Climate Action Com	mittee			С	C00547349
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends repo		M	
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
					^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	NW		Amo	unt	
	Ste 800		71.0.1			
	City	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4010	Tran	saction	53599.00 ID : VNTPK9Y8DM0
	Washington		20030-4010			ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ıht:	X House District: 45
	Porter, Katherine, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent	Senate State: CA
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		180391.75	2018	Other (sp	pecify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	'e NW		Amo		
	Ste 800			And	uni	
	City	State	Zip Code		,	43347.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8DN8 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/		M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
			Туре		_	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	ght:	X House District: 48
	Rouda, Harley, E, , Jr.		Oppose	Presi	dent	Senate State: CA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		146474.75	Disburseme 2018		Primary X General pecify) ►
					, , ,	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		··· ▶		96946.00
						,
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independe	ent Expenditures		··· ►	-7-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
					-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M M	DD	/ Y Y Y Y
	Signature	[Electron	<i>cically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	2018
	-					

Image# 201810189125627889 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		ITURES			PAGE 4 OF FOR SE OF FORM	25 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
N	lextGen Climate Action Com	mittee				C00547349	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour	report X New rep	art 🗌 Amanda ran		и м /	D D / Y Y	Y Y
Cn	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends repo				
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				of Public	Distribution/Dissemi	YY
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave I Ste 800	١W		Amou			
	City	State	Zip Code			6174	3.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8DP6 Irsement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		М М /		Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt:	K House District:	49
	Levin, Mike, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate State:	CA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · · ·	123702.00	Disbursemer 2018	nt For: Other (sp		General
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/Dissem	nation
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			F	^M M)18
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	e NW		Amo	unt		
	Ste 800						
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4010	Trans	action II	7028 D : VNTPK9Y8DQ3	0.00
	Purpose of Expenditure					ursement or Obligatio	n
	Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M		ŶŶ
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Soug	ht:	x House District:	01
	Finkenauer, Abby, , ,		Oppose	Presic	lent	Senate State:	IA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		111347.00	Disburseme 2018	nt For: Other (sp		General
		, , ,					
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		··· ►	-7-	132023	3.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	ent Expenditures		•••			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	-7-		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10 /	18	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2018	
	Signature						

Image# 201810189125627890 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXFEND	IIUNES			PAGE 5 FOR SE OF	OF 25
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
N	lextGen Climate Action Com	mittee				C00547349	
					•		
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends rep		M /		Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			Date	of Public	c Distribution/I	Dissemination
				N	10 /	16 ^{//}	2018 Y
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave I	NW		Amou	nt		
	Ste 800						
	City	State	Zip Code				71584.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			ID: VNTPK9Y ursement or O	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		1 M /	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt: 🕽	X House [District: 03
	Axne, Cindy, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent	Senate	State: <u>IA</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	t For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		112651.00	2018 C	ther (sp	oecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/	Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			7	10	/ D D / 16	Y Y Y Y 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	e NW		Amou	unt		
	Ste 800			Amou			
	City	State	Zip Code				30125.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8 ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type] [M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	x House	District: 07
	Driskell, Gretchen, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate	State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		59861.00	2018	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		··· ▶	-7-		101709.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	ent Expenditures		-	-7-		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶		-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	/ Y Y 2018	Y Y B
	Signature					2010	

Image# 201810189125627891 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	PENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 6	OF 25 FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		
N	extGen Climate Action Com	mittee			С	C00547349	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends repo		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				^M 10	/ D D / 16	2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	NW		Amo	unt		
	Ste 800		7: 0 1				
	City	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4010	Tran	saction	ID : VNTPK9	37372.00
	Washington	DC	20030-4010			ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	X House	District: 08
	Slotkin, Elissa, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent	Senate	State: <u>MI</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date		02692.00	Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		92683.00		Other (sp	pecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution	Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				^M 10	/ D D / 16	Y Y Y Y 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	ve NW		Amo	unt		
	Ste 800			Ano	um		
	City	State	Zip Code				46786.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y ursement or (
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
			Туре	- I I	_		L
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	x House	District: 11
	Stevens, Haley, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent	Senate	State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date		06588.00	Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		96588.00		Other (s	pecify) 🕨	
				_			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		•••	-7-	-7-	84158.00
	(b) SUPTOTAL of Uniterrized Independent	ant Expandituraa					
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe				-7-	-7-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
					-7-		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that th with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M M /	DD	/	YYY
	Signature	[Electron	<i>cically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	201	8
	-						

Image# 201810189125627892 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		HUNLS			PAGE 7 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
N	extGen Climate Action Com	mittee			C	C00547349
					U	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	oort Amends repo		M M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
					^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	NW		Amo	unt	
	Ste 800					
	City	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4010	Tran	saction	36910.00 ID : VNTPK9Y8DW3
	Washington		20030-4010			ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ıht:	★ House District:09
	McCready, Daniel, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent	Senate State: NC
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		76209.00	2018	Other (s	pecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	e NW		Amo		
	Ste 800			And	unt	
	City	State	Zip Code			52973.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8DX1 bursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M – M	
			Туре			
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	ght:	X House District: <u>13</u>
	Manning, Kathy, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent	Senate State: NC
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		106897.00	Disburseme 2018		Primary X General pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		··· ▶		89883.00
	// · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independe	ant Expenditures		··· ►	-7	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
					-7	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that th with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M	DD	/ Y Y Y Y
	Signature	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	2018
	v					

Image# 201810189125627893 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	TUNES			PAGE 8 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
	lextGen Climate Action Com	nittee			С	C00547349
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report 🗶 New rep	port Amends rep	oort filed c	on/	
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				M M /	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave N Ste 800	IW			10 Amount	16 2018
	City	State	Zip Code			43348.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			ID: VNTPK9Y8DY9 Irsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office	Sought:	K House District: 01
	Pappas, Chris, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate State: <u>NH</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	79163.00	Disburs 2018	sement For:	Primary X General Decify) ►
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave Ste 800	NW			Amount	
	City	State	Zip Code			307884.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8E05 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M .	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
	Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose			Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , , ,	910783.50	Disburs 2018	sement For:	Primary X General Decify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		··· •		351232.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		···· ►		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►	1 1 7	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	iny candidate or authorized				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Dat	te 10	M / D D 18	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2018
	Signature				_	

Image# 201810189125627894 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 9 OF 2 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	-
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	•			FEC ID	DENTIFICATION NUMBER	
	extGen Climate Action Comr	nittee			С	C00547349	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report 🗶 New rep	oort Amends rep	ort filed o	on/		Y
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				Date of Public	c Distribution/Disseminatio	n
				10 ^{//}	16 / Y Y Y 2018	Y	
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave N Ste 800	W			Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code		· · · · ·	66018.00	
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8E12 Insement or Obligation	_
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M /		Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	K House District: 0	1
	Wallace, Henry Scott, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate State: PA	4
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		218856.75	Disbur 2018	sement For:	Primary X Generation Generation Structure Contract Structure Generation	eral
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Public	c Distribution/Disseminatio	n
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				M M 10	16 / Y Y Y 16 2018	Y
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	NW			Amount		
	Ste 800	Otata	Zin Oada			40007.00	
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4010	1		42697.00 D: VNTPK9Y8E20 ursement or Obligation	_
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type				Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office	Sought:	K House District: 0	7
	Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate State: P/	4
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		51050.00	Disbur 2018	sement For:	Primary X Gen	eral
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		🕨		108715.00	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	nt Expenditures		••• ►			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	ny candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	te 10	M / D D 18	2018	
	Signature					2010	

Image# 201810189125627895 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	TUNES			PAGE 10 OF 25
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
N	lextGen Climate Action Com	mittee			1	
					С	C00547349
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	port Amends rep		M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	NW		Amo	unt	
	Ste 800					
	City	State	Zip Code		,	43298.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			ID: VNTPK9Y8E46 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type] [M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	✗ House District: 10
	Scott, George, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent	Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		92684.95	2018	Other (s	pecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			- I I	^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	e NW		L	unt	
	Ste 800			Amo	uni	
	City	State	Zip Code			68526.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8E62 pursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	X House District: 02
	Luria, Elaine, , ,		Oppose	Presi		Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		143794.00	2018	Other (s	pecify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		•• ► 📘		111824.00
				_		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independe	ent Expenditures		··· ▶	-7	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
					-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M M /	DD	/
	Signature	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	e 10	18	2018

Image# 201810189125627896 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 11 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
NextGen Climate Action Committee	
C	, 000547349
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	
	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave NW Amount	
Ste 800	
City State Zip Code	40970.00
Date of D	on ID : VNTPK9Y8E70 Visbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Advertising - Estimate Type	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	K House District: 05
Cockburn, Leslie, , , Oppose President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement Fo	or: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 91165.00 2018 Other	· (specify) ►
	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC	
Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave NW Amount	
Ste 800	
City State Zip Code	44375.00
	on ID : VNTPK9Y8E88 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	K House District: 07
Spanberger, Abigail, , , Oppose President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement Fo	or: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 143873.75 2018 Other	r (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	85345.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coop with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	18 2018
[Electronically Filed] Date 10	2010

Image# 201810189125627897 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	thedule E)		IIUNLO			PAGE 12 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID	
N	extGen Climate Action Comr	nittee				C00547349
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report 🗶 New rep	port Amends rep	ort filed	on/	
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				Date of Public	C Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave NW				10 Amount	16 2018
	Ste 800					
	City	State	Zip Code			32813.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			ID: VNTPK9Y8E96 Irsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	K House District: 01
	Bryce, Randy, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate State: <u>WI</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · · ·	83556.00	Disbur 2018	rsement For:	Primary X General
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				10 ^M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	NW				
	Ste 800				Amount	
	City	State	Zip Code			4176.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8EA4 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M	
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
	Sinema, Kyrsten, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate State: <u>AZ</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		241892.50	Disbur 2018	rsement For:	Primary X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		··· ►		36989.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent	nt Expenditures		►		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			… ▶		· · · · · · · ·
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	iny candidate or authorized				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	<i>iically Filed]</i> Dat	te 10	M / D D) 18	/ Y Y Y Y 2018
	Signature					

Image# 201810189125627898 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 13 OF 25			
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
N	lextGen Climate Action Com	mittee			_				
					С	C00547349			
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends rep		/ M /				
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination			
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			- P	10	16 <u>2018</u>			
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave I	NW		Amou	Amount				
	Ste 800			Amot					
	City	State	Zip Code			8353.00			
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			ID: VNTPK9Y8EB1 ursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M				
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	X House District: 10			
	Harder, Josh, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate State: <u>CA</u>			
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary X General			
	Per Election for Office Sought		216351.75	2018	Other (sp	pecify) ►			
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination			
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			- I F	10 ^M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018			
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	e NW							
	Ste 800			Amo	unt				
	City	State	Zip Code			8353.00			
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8EC9 ursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y			
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	X House District: 25			
	Hill, Katherine Lauren, , ,		Oppose	Presic		Senate State: CA			
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary X General			
	Per Election for Office Sought		232983.75	2018	Other (sp	 pecify) ▶			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures				16706.00			
				_					
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independe	ent Expenditures		··· •	-7-				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures								
					-7-				
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized							
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M M /	DD				
	Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Dat	e 10	18	2018			
	Cigitataro								

Image# 201810189125627899 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES		[PAGE 14 OF 25	
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	_
N	lextGen Climate Action Com	mittee				C00547349	1
						000347 349	l.,
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends rep		M /]
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/Dissemination	
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			Ν	10 /	16 / Y Y Y Y 16 2018	1
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	NW		Amou	nt		
	Ste 800						'n,
	City	State	Zip Code			8353.00	1
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8ED7 rsement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		1 M /]
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt: 🗡	House District: 39	_
	Cisneros, Gilbert, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate State: <u>CA</u>	
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	t For:	Primary X Genera	
	Per Election for Office Sought		144300.00	2018 C	ther (sp	ecify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/Dissemination	
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				10 /	16 / Y Y Y Y Y 16 2018	٦.
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	e NW					1
	Ste 800			Amou	Int		
	City	State	Zip Code			8353.00	
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			: VNTPK9Y8EE5 rsement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/		и м /	D D / Y Y Y	1
			Туре				1
	Name of Federal Candidate		× Support	Office Sough	nt: 🔉	House District: 45	_
	Porter, Katherine, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate State: CA	_
	Calendar Year-To-Date	· · · · · · · · ·	180391.75	Disbursemer 2018	nt For:	Primary X Genera	ıl
	Per Election for Office Sought		100391.75		Other (sp	ecify) 🕨	_
							1
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		••••	-7-	16706.00	J,
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independe	ant Expenditures		. —			1
					-7-		4
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						1
					-7-		1
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M M /	DD		
	Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	2018	
	Gigilaturo						

Image# 201810189125627900 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		TUNES			PAGE 15 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		_
N	lextGen Climate Action Comr	nittee				C00547349	Ì.
							4
Ch	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour r	report 🗶 New rep	port Amends rep	oort filed	on /		
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				Date of Public	C Distribution/Dissemination	v
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave N				10	16 2018	
	Ste 800	vv			Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code		· · · ·	8353.00	٦
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8EF3	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type	Ξ		Unsement or Obligation	Ý
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	K House District: 48	
	Rouda, Harley, E, , Jr.		Oppose		President	Senate State: CA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		146474.75	Disbu 2018	rsement For:	Primary X Gener	al
	Full Name of Payee					c Distribution/Dissemination	
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC					/ D D / Y Y Y 16 2018	
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	NW					
	Ste 800				Amount		_
	City	State	Zip Code			8353.00	
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8EG1 ursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M		Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	K House District: 49	
	Levin, Mike, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate State: CA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		123702.00	Disbu 2018	rsement For:	Primary X Gener	al
	1						
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent B	Expenditures		►		16706.00	
							-
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independer	it Expenditures		▶			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	ny candidate or authorize					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electro	nically Filed]	te 10	M / D D D 18	2018	
	Signature		Dat		, 10	2010	

Image# 201810189125627901 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	chedule E)	PENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 16 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
	lextGen Climate Action Com	mittee			С	C00547349
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	port Amends repo		I M /	
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				of Public	C Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave I	NW		— L	10	16 2018
	Ste 800			Amou	Int	
	City	State	Zip Code			8353.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010		saction I	D: VNTPK9Y8EH9 Irsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type			
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt: 🚺	K House District: 01
	Finkenauer, Abby, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate State: <u>IA</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · ·	111347.00	Disbursemer 2018	nt For: Other (sp	Primary X General
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			- P	10	16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	e NW				
	Ste 800			Amou	Int	
	City	State	Zip Code			8353.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8EK5 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M = M	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sougl	nt:	K House District: 03
	Axne, Cindy, , ,		Oppose	Presid	lent	Senate State: IA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		112651.00	Disbursemer 2018	nt For: Other (sp	Primary Seneral
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures			-7-	16706.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		•••	-7-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	e 10	18	/ Y Y Y Y 2018
	Signature	<u>-</u>				

Image# 201810189125627902 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

(Schedule E)	PENDENI EXPEND	IIUNES		PAGE 17 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
NextGen Climate Action Com	mittee		C	C 00547349
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC		Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	NW		10 Amount	16 2018
Ste 800				
City	State	Zip Code		8353.00
Washington	DC	20036-4010		ion ID : VNTPK9Y8EM3 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 07
Driskell, Gretchen, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>MI</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		59861.00	Disbursement Fo	or: Primary ✗ General r (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			10	
Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	ve NW		Amount	
Ste 800			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		8353.00
Washington	DC	20036-4010		on ID: VNTPK9Y8EN0 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 08
Slotkin, Elissa, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		92683.00	Disbursement F 2018 Othe	or: Primary ✗ General r (specify) ►
L				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures			16706.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	ent Expenditures		•• •	· · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that th with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorize			
Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed]		18 2018
Signature		Date		2010

Image# 201810189125627903 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		TUNES			PAGE 18	OF 25 FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
N	lextGen Climate Action Comr	nittee			С	C00547349	
Ch	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour	report 🗶 New rep	port Amends rep	ort filed on	M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			D	te of Dubli	ia Distribution	Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC						2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave N Ste 800	W		Ar	nount		
	City	State	Zip Code	— Г			8353.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			ID: VNTPK9 ursement or (Y8EP8
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sc	ought:	X House	District: 11
	Stevens, Haley, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	96588.00	Disburser 2018	ment For: Other (s	Primary	K General
	Full Name of Payee			D	ate of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				10 ^M	/ D D /	2018 Y
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave Ste 800	+ NW		A	mount		
	City	State	Zip Code	— Г			8353.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010	-		D: VNTPK9Y	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office So	ought:	X House	District: 09
	McCready, Daniel, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident	Senate	State: NC
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		76209.00	Disburse 2018	ment For:	Primary pecify) ►	General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		▶			16706.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independer	nt Expenditures					
		·			-7	-7-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••• ►			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	ny candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Dat	re 10	/ 18	/ Y Y 201	Y Y 8
	Signature						

Image# 201810189125627904 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 19	OF 25
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II	FOR SE OF F	
N	lextGen Climate Action Com	mittee			-		
					С	C00547349	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends rep		I M /		Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/D	lissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				10	/ D D / 16	2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave I	NW		Amou	unt		
	Ste 800			Amou			
	City	State	Zip Code				8353.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			ID: VNTPK9Y8 ursement or Ob	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		И – М	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt:	X House D	istrict: 13
	Manning, Kathy, , ,		Oppose	Presid		Senate	State: NC
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		106897.00	2018	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/E	Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			- I P	10 ^M	/ D D / 16	Y Y Y Y 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Av	e NW					2010
	Ste 800			Amou	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				4176.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D:VNTPK9Y8 ursement or Ol	-
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M	/ D D /	ŶŶŶŶŶŶ
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	nt:	x House D)istrict: 01
	Pappas, Chris, , ,			Presid		Senate	State: NH
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme		Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		79163.00	2018		pecify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures					12529.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	ent Expenditures		··· •			
	(a) TOTAL Jadamandaat Europadituraa			_			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			··· • .	-7-		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M M /	DD	/ Y Y Y	YYY
	-	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	2018	
	Signature						

Image# 201810189125627905 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 20	OF 25 FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		
	lextGen Climate Action Com	nittee			С	C00547349	
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report 🗶 New rep	oort Amends rep	ort filed or		/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				^M 10	/ D D / 16	2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave N	100		٨	Amount		
	Ste 800		7: 0 1				
	City	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4010		ransaction	ID : VNTPK9)	4176.50
	Washington		20030-4010			ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office S	ought:	House	District:
	Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	Pi	resident	× Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date				ement For:	Primary	
	Per Election for Office Sought		910783.50	2018	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee			C	Date of Publi	ic Distribution/	Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				10 ^M	/ D D / 16	2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	ə NW					
	Ste 800			, A	Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code				8353.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D:VNTPK9Y8 ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office S	Sought:	X House	District: 01
	Wallace, Henry Scott, , ,		Oppose	P	resident	Senate	State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date		249956 75	Disburse 2018	ement For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		218856.75		Other (sp	pecify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		. Γ			12520 50
		Experiatoree			-7-		12529.50
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			··· ►	-7-		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			MM	/ D D		YY
	Signature	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	te 10	18	201	8

Image# 201810189125627906 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEN	DITURES			PAGE 21 FOR SE OF F	OF 25		
N/	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II				
N	lextGen Climate Action Com	nittee							
					C	C00547349			
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour	report X New re	eport Amends rep	ort filed o	on M M /		Y Y Y		
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Public	c Distribution/Di	ssemination		
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				10 ^M	/ D D / 16	2018		
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave N	100			Amount				
	Ste 800								
	City	State	Zip Code		L,		8353.00		
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			ID: VNTPK9Y8 ursement or Obl			
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	X House Di	strict: 10		
	Scott, George, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate S	State: PA		
	Calendar Year-To-Date				sement For:	Primary	X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought		92684.95	2018	Other (sp	becify) ►			
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Publi	c Distribution/Di	ssemination		
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				M M 10	/ D D / 16	2018		
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	e NW					2010		
	Ste 800				Amount				
	City	State	Zip Code				8353.00		
	Washington	DC	20036-4010	1		D: VNTPK9Y8E ursement or Obl	-		
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M		Y Y Y Y Y Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate								
	Luria, Elaine, , ,		X Support			<u>.</u>	strict: <u>02</u> Stoto: VA		
	,, , ,		Oppose		President				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		143794.00	Disbur 2018	sement For:	Primary Decify) ►	X General		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		🕨			16706.00		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independe	nt Expenditures		▶		-7			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures								
				··· ►		-7-	1.4		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authoriz							
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M	M / D D	/ Y Y Y	Y		
	Signature	[Electr	onically Filed] Dat	te 10		2018			
	Cigilatio								

Image# 201810189125627907 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 22 FOR SE OF	OF 25
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		
	lextGen Climate Action Com	nittee			С	C00547349	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report 🗶 New rep	oort Amends rep	ort filed on	M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			Da	M M	c Distribution/E	YYYYY
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave N Ste 800	IW		Ar	10 mount	16	2018
	City	State	Zip Code	— Г			8353.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			ID: VNTPK9Y	8F07
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sc	ught:	X House D	District: 05
	Cockburn, Leslie, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident	Senate	State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		91165.00	Disburser 2018	ment For: Other (sp	Primary	X General
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC			D	ate of Publi	ic Distribution/I	Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave Ste 800	NW		A	mount		
	City	State	Zip Code	F			8353.00
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8 ursement or O	F15
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type				
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office So	ought:	X House [District: 07
	Spanberger, Abigail, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident	Senate	State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	143873.75	Disburse 2018	ment For:	Primary pecify) ►	X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures					16706.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		• [
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	e 10	/ D D 18	/ 2018	Y Y 3
	Signature					- <u>Land</u>	

Image# 201810189125627908 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	PAGE 23 OF 25
	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 ENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
NextGen Climate Action Committee	
C	C00547349
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	
Full Name of Payee Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC	16 / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave NW Amount	
Ste 800	
City State Zip Code	8353.00
Date of Disbur	D: VNTPK9Y8F23 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District: 01
Bryce, Randy, , , Oppose President	Senate State: <u>WI</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 83556.00 2018 Other (spec	ecify) ►
	Distribution/Dissemination
Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC	16 / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave NW Amount	
Ste 800	
City State Zip Code	4176.50
	: VNTPK9Y8F31 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , , Oppose President	Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 4176.50 2018 Other (spec	ecify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	12529.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the report party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Copeland, Rita, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 18	/ Y Y Y Y Y
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 18	2018

Image# 201810189125627909 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEN	JIIONES			PAGE 24 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	
	lextGen Climate Action Com	nittee			С	C00547349
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour	report 🗶 New re	port Amends rep	port filed or		
	Full Name of Payee			Г)ate of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				10 ^M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave N Ste 800	IW		م	Mount	
	City	State	Zip Code	I		4176.50
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			ID : VNTPK9Y8F47 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type			
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office S	ought:	House District:
	Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose			Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		322304.25	Disburse 2018	ement For:	Primary
	Full Name of Payee Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				Date of Publi	C Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave	• NW		A	Amount	
	City	State	Zip Code	— I		318127.75
	Washington	DC	20036-4010			D: VNTPK9Y8F55 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type			
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office S	Sought:	House District:
	Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	P	resident	X Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		322304.25	Disburse 2018	ement For:	Primary ✗ General pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		▶		322304.25
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••• ►		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorize				
	Copeland, Rita, , , Signature	[Electro	nically Filed]	te 10	/ D D 18	/ Y Y Y Y 2018
	- 9. 0000					

Image# 201810189125627910 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

(Schedule E)						PAGE 25 OF 25 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						DENTIFICATION NUMBER V	
	lextGen Climate Action Com	nittee			С	C00547349	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends repo		I M /		
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination	
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 16 2018	
	Mailing Address 1140 Connecticut Ave N Ste 800	Am		mount			
	City	State	Zip Code			8353.00	
	Washington	DC	20036-4010				
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate		Category/ Type				
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sough	nt:	K House District: 07	
	Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate State: PA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · ·	51050.00	Disbursemer 2018		Primary X General Decify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee				of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination	
	Mailing Address						
	Mailing Address			Amou	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code		-		
					_ Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ Type				
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sougl	nt:	House District:	
			Oppose	Presid		Senate State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · · ·		Disbursemer		Primary General	
┛	· · · · ·····	J J J			Other (sp	pecify) 🕨	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
				·· •	-7-	2140884.75	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 10 /	18	/ Y Y Y Y 2018	
Signature							